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Bezirk Name Telefon
Altona David Hohmann 0174 4779 5277
Altona Hartmut Böttner 040 8701 037
Altona Martin Rubach 0172 4000 545
Altona Ivan Raduychev 0176 8417 9013
Altona Annette Boedts 0171 5082 855
Altona Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940
Altona Alexander Ziemek 01522 5454 393
Bergedorf Bernhard Unger 0173 4637 521
Bergedorf Jens Neubauer 0171 4223 358
Bergedorf Dr. Willi Müller 0173 9291 327
Eimsbüttel Martin Rubach 0172 4000 545
Eimsbüttel Gunnar Weidt 0156 7858 8182
Eimsbüttel Annette Boedts 0171 5082 855
Eimsbüttel Olaf Dechow 0175 5562 443
Eimsbüttel Monika Ralth 0151 4048 1057
Eimsbüttel Jens Dimigen 0160 9945 4144
Eimsbüttel Matthias Cosic 0152 2130 6234
Eimsbüttel Daniel Toben 040 6687 3767
Eimsbüttel Andreas Martin Sterr 0177 4943 254
Eimsbüttel Ivan Raduychev 0176 8417 9013
Eimsbüttel Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940
Hamburg Mitte John Petersen 0173 6471 111
Hamburg Mitte Bernhard Unger 0173 4637 521
Hamburg Mitte Gunnar Weidt 0156 7858 8182
Hamburg Mitte Matthias Cosic 0152 2130 6234
Hamburg Mitte Birgit Huber 0157 8155 0779
Hamburg Mitte Jens Neubauer 0171 4223 358
Hamburg Mitte Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940
Hamburg Nord Andreas Martin Sterr 0177 4943 254
Hamburg Nord Bert Pose 0176 4303 0947
Hamburg Nord John Petersen 0173 6471 111
Hamburg Nord Daniel Friedrich 0152 3418 1121
Hamburg Nord Jens Dimigen 0160 9945 4144
Hamburg Nord Hendrik Wandtke 0176 5405 2913
Hamburg Nord Florian Hartung 0151 5891 5103
Hamburg Nord Daniel Toben 040 6687 3767
Hamburg Nord Heike Musa 0177 2146 743
Hamburg Nord Lutz Nonnenmacher 0152 2898 4009
Hamburg Nord Monika Ralth 0151 4048 1057
Hamburg Nord Meiko Wilde 0175 8870 409
Hamburg Nord Torsten Böckmann 040 5175 55
Hamburg Nord Iris Wormsbächer 0170 2930 430
Hamburg Nord Katja Deska 0172 4230 530
Harburg Jens Neubauer 0171 4223 358
Harburg Ferdinand von Ahnen 0174 9545 775
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Harburg Dr. Thomas Klöss 0171 4724 325
Harburg Stephan Schelhas 0176 1738 0073
Harburg Michael Hubertus 0163 3644 270
Harburg Eckhard Zutz 0152 2967 9058
Harburg Matthias Bauschke-Olbrich 0176 7295 4532
Harburg John Petersen 0173 6471 111
Harburg Job Pawel 0174 9522 338
Wandsbek Dorothee von Baudissin 0176 4867 9032
Wandsbek Meiko Wilde 0175 8870 409
Wandsbek Stephan Iblher 040 8537 1158
Wandsbek Dr. Willi Müller 0173 9291 327
Wandsbek Arnd Nicol 0172 7089 853
Wandsbek Daniel Friedrich 0152 3418 1121
Wandsbek Alan Zink 0160 4706 178
Großraum Hamburg Jörg Stockmann 0171 8832 481
Großraum Hamburg Dr. Willi Müller 0173 9291 327
Großraum Hamburg Angela Niebel-Lohmann 0171 8380 533
Großraum Hamburg Björn Schumann 0160 6000 4343
Großraum Hamburg Bent Schubert 0171 9610 264
Großraum Hamburg Frank Böttcher 0172 4311 062
Großraum Hamburg Kristof Berking 040 6899 3676
Großraum Hamburg Markus Schreiber 0178 5335 002
SH Gesthacht Dr. Willi Müller 0173 9291 327
SH Halstenbek Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940
SH Kellinghusen Anne Pohl 0173 6114 798
SH Norderstedt Meiko Wilde 0175 8870 409
SH Norderstedt Lutz Nonnenmacher 0152 2898 4009
SH Pinneberg Jörg Stockmann 0171 8832 481
SH Pinneberg Bent Schubert 0171 9610 264
SH Schenefeld Elena Chmielewski 0176 4959 4940
SH Schenefeld Jörg Stockmann 0171 8832 481
SH Stormarn Dr. Willi Müller 0173 9291 327


